SUBMERSIBLE
EJECTOR PUMPS
J
50Hz
J
Model Output
HP(kW)
Suction
Pipe
mm (inch)
Air Volume
(Depth)
m3/h(m)
Max
Depth
m
*Capacity
m3/h
Solid
Passage
mm
Weight kg *Tank Max Dimension m Accessories
1Ø 3Ø Length  Width Heigth Ejector GRS Silencer
1  25JNP2.8 1(0.75) 25 (1") 15(3) 4 22 20 19 18 3 2 5 J-1AP JT-1AP JH-1"
2  32JNP21.5 2(1.5) 32 (1.25") 26(3) 4 51 20 34 30 4 3.5 5 J-11⁄4BP JT-11⁄4BP JH-11⁄4"
3  50JNP22.2 3(2.2) 50 (2") 45(3) 3.5 60 20 37 32 4 4 4.5 J-2CP JT-2CPA JH-2"
4  50JNP23.7 5(3.7) 50 (2") 55(3) 4.5 78 20 - 35 5 5 5.5 J-2CP JT-2CPA JH-2"
5  32JPP21.5 2(1.5) 32 (1.25") 26(3) 4 51 20 37 32 4 3.5 5 J-11⁄4BP JT-11⁄4BP JH-11⁄4"
6  50JPP22.2 3(2.2) 50 (2") 45(3) 3.5 60 20 37 32 4 4 4.5 J-2CP JT-2CPA JH-2"
7  50JPP25.5 7.5(5.5) 50 (2") 100(3) 6 105 20 - 75 7 7 7 J-2CP JT-2CPA JH-2"
8  50JPP27.5 10(7.5) 50 (2") 140(3) 6 120 20 - 81 7 7 7 J-2CP JT-2CPA JH-2"
9  50JPP211 15(11) 50 (2") 160(3) 6 132 20 - 91 7 7 7 J-2CP JT-2CPA JH-2"
10  50JPP43.7 5(3.7) 50 (2") 90(3) 5.5 78 35 - 71 6 6 6.5 J-2CP JT-2CPA JH-2"
11  50JPE45.5 7.5(5.5) 50 (2") 130(3) 6 132 35 - 112 7 7 7 J-2D JT-2D2 JH-2"
Spec. Description
Liquid Temp. 0~40°C (32~104°F)
Motor 2P (3000rpm)/4P(1500rpm) • Dry Motor
Insulation Class B • Class F • Class H